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5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Name of Employee 

DR.K.KANAKAVALLI 

|Dr. Parameswari 

|Dr. Raja 

Dr. Sasirekha 

Dr. Manju Hemamalini 

Dr. Rajammadevi Sorubarani 

Dr. U. Chitra 

| Dr. Menaka 

|Dr. Shanmuga Priya 

Dr. Lakshmana Raj 

| Dr. Sathish Kumar 

Dr. Padmavathy 

Dr. Jasmine Ranjana 

|Dr. Baskar 

Dr. Saibudeen 

Dr. Vidhya 

Dr. Muthu Kumaran 

Dr. Rajalakshmi 

Dr. Selvamani 

Dr. Alamelu Mangai 

Dr. L. Nazeema 

Dr. Arokya Nirmala 

Dr. K.A. Rajalakshmi 

Dr. Muthulakshmi 

Dr. P. Mallika 

Dr. Latha 

Designation 

Hospital Superintendent (1) 

Deputy Superintendent ( 2 ) 

Deputy Superintendent ( 2 ) 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

Consultant 

EmergencyMedical Officer 

EmergencyMedical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Resident Medical Officer 

Pay Scale 

123100-215900 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-217600 

56100-205700 

61900-228100 

56100-205700 

56100-205700 

56100-205700 

56100-217600 

56100-205700 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-205700 

61900-228100 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

PERFORN 

Basic Pay 

151400 

90000 

61300 

113600 

117400 

138000 

117400 

110700 

117400 

124100 

75400 

51400 

90000 

104400 

134000 

56100 

56100 

59500 

59500 

57800 

90000 

98400 

87400 

56100 

114000 

114000 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

Dr. Hemadevi 

Dr. Dowlathunnissa Begam 

Dr. A.Dharani 

Dr. Ramadoss 

Dr. KARTHIKA 

Dr. Magudapathi 

DR.MANIKANDAN 

Tmt.Yesodha 

Tmt.K. Sakuboi 

Tmt.KANJANA 

Tmt.R. Sheela 

Tmt.M. Vatchala 

Tmt.V. Surya 

Tmt.S. Padmavathi 

Tmt.Shree Ramalu Akila 

Tmt.K. Sworakala 

Tmt.V. Geetha 

Tmt.S. Gomathi 

Tmt.K. Arul Thendral 

Trmt.D. Jeeva Mala 

Mr.B. Vinoth Kumar 

Mr.J. Kiruba 

Tmt.R. Nagalakshmi 

Tmt.T.Mullal 

Tmt.D. Samaathanam 

Tmt.R. Therasa Daniel 

|Tmt.Krishnasami Kamala 

Tmt.A.Sethu Lakshmi 

Tmt.R. Padmavathi 

Tmt.Malarkodi 

Tmt.R. Krishnaveni 

Resident Medical Officer 

Registrar 

Registrar 

Registrar 

Registrar 

Registrar 

Registrar 

Matron 

|Asst. Matron 

Asst. Matron 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

|Staff Nurses 

|Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

|Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

|Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

|Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

|Staff Nurses 

|Staff Nurses 

|Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

56100-205700 

56100-205700 

56100-177500 

56100-205700 

56100-205700 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

36700-116200 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-132000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-132000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

59500 

57800 

1200 

59500 

57800 

59500 

57800 

76800 

80000 

62500 

57800 

57800 

57800 

52900 

57800 

36000 

41700 

44300 

59500 

57800 

37100 

57800 

61300 

57800 

59500 

61300 

61300 

73200 

73200 

73200 

48400 



58 

59 

60 
61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

72 Mr.Govindhan 

86 

87 

89 

90 

91 

Tmt.A.Sindhuja 

92 

Tmt.S.Sheela 

Tmt.Chitra Murugesan 

Mr.Seralathan 

Mr.M.Subbarayan 
Mr.Thambidurai 

Mr.Karthi 

Mr.S.Thangaraj 
Mr.Devaraj 

|Mr.Arumugam 

Mr.Sreenivasan 

Mr.Thangaraj 

Mr.Arokya Sami 

Tmt.Indhira 

Tmt.C.Fowlina 

Mr.A.Manimegalai 

Tmt.Kalpana 

Tmt.Murugeshwari 

Tmt.Sudhamerlin 

Tmt.Latha 

Tmt.Kalyani 

Tmt.A.SHANTHI 

Tmt.ANBARASI 

Tmt.BHUVANESHVWARI 

Mr.Shanmugam 

Mr.Kalimuthu 

| Dr.Badragiri 
Dr.Uma 

Dr.Bagyalakshmi 
Dr.Sasikumar 

Dr. Rohini 

Dr.Vasudevan 
Dr.Vinoth 

Dr.Ramya 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

Staff Nurses 

|Ward Boy or Ayah 

Ward Boy or Ayah 

|Ward Boy or Ayah 

Ward Boy or Ayah 

Ward Boy or Ayah 

Ward Boy or Ayah 

Ward Boy or Ayah 

Ward Boy or Ayah 

Ward Boy or Ayah 

Ward Boy or Ayah 

Dresser 

Dresser 

Dresser 

Dresser 

Pharmacist 

Pharmacist 

Pharmacist 

Pharmacist 

Pharmacist 

Store Keeper 

Office Staff 

|Office Staff 

Dark Room Attendant 

|Operation Theatre Asst. 

Modern Medical Staff Medical 

Specialist 
Surgical Specialist 
|Obstetrician and Gynaecologist 
|Anesthesiologist 

|Opthamologist 

Radiologist 
Dentist 

Pathologist 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

36000-114000 

15700-50000 

15700-50000 

15700-50000 

15700-50000 

Conosolidate pay 

16600-52400 

16600-52400 

15700-50000 

16600-52400 

15700-50000 

15700-50000 

15700-50000 

16600-58100 

16600-52400 

35900-113500 

35400-112400 

35400-130400 

35900-131500 

35900-113500 

Consolidate pay 

16600-52400 

16600-52400 

16600-52400 

18200-57900 

Consolidate pay 

Consolidate pay 
Consolidate pay 
Consolidate pay 

Consolidate pay 

Consolidate pay 

Consolidate pay 

Consolidate pay 

37100 

39300 

57800 

15700 

24500 

24500 

24500 

12012 

34700 

34700 

25200 

24500 

25200 

24500 

24500 

33700 

33700 

77300 

56900 

60400 

77300 

68600 

33700 

33700 

25000 

28400 

8000 

8000 

8000 

8000 

8000 

8000 

8000 

8000 



93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

Mr.Senthilan 

113 

114 

115 

105 Dr.Revathi 

116 

106 |Dr. Ujeevanam 

117 

118 

Mr.Panchanathan 
Dr.Selvakumar 

119 

Dr.Mohammed Mustafa 

Dr.Sekar 

Dr.Venthamarai Selvi 

120 

121 

122 

Tmt.Bhindhu Mole 

Tmt.Usha Rani 

124 

Tmt.Dilli Rani 

125 

Mr.Veeramuthu 

DR.M.KANNAN 

|Dr. Siddique Ali 

| Dr.Pugalenthi 

Mr.Aravindhakrishnan 

|Mrs.Sathyakala 

Dr.Gandhimathi 

Dr.F.R.Shameem 

Tmt.S.Valli 

Tmt.Aarthi 

Tmt.Sulochana 

Mr.Dhayalan 

Dr.R.Suresh Kumar 

| Dr.Saravana Devi 

Mr.T. Saravanan 

|Tmt.Suguna 

Mr.Rajan 

DR.SEENI 

123 Dr.Malarselvi 

Mr.Muthuraj 

DR.ISABELL RAFEEDA 

|Dr. Aruna 

X-ray Technician 

Physiotherapist 
Pediatrician 
|Varma,Pura, Sirappu Maruthuva 
Specialist 
Varma,Pura, Sirappu Maruthuva 
|Specialist 

House Office 

|Varma Pura Maruthuvam Asst. 

Varma Pura Maruthuvam Asst. 

Varma Pura Maruthuvam Asst. 

|Varma Pura Maruthuvam Asst. 

Yoga Teacher/ 
Varmam Expert 
|Yoga Teacher/ 
|Varmam Expert 
Yoga Teacher/ 
|Varmam Expert 
|Operation Theatre & 

Karanool therapy Specialist 
Operation Theatre & 
|Karanool therapy Specialist 

Operation theatre Attendent 

Operation theatre Attendent 
OP Labour Room Sool magalir 

Maruthuvam specialist 
OP Labour Room Sool magalir 
Maruthuvam specialist 
Mid Wife 

Clinical Lab. Technician 

Clinical Lab. Technician 

Peon 

Micro Biologist 

Teaching Pharmacy and Quality 
| Testing Laboratory 
Pharmacy Manager 
Peon 

|Workers 
Workers 

Analitical Chemist 

Pharmocognosist 

Pharmacologist 

Bio-Chemist 

Bone Setter 

35400-112400 

10500-33100 

Consolidate pay 

61900-196700 

61900-196700 

56100-177500 

18200-57900 

18200-57900 

18200-57900 

35400-112400 

59300-217600 

61900-228100 

61900-196700 

61900-228100 

56100-217600 

15700-50000 

Consolidate pay 

56100-177500 

56100-177500 

Consolidate pay 

35400-112400 

35900-113500 

16600-52400 

56900-209200 

61900-228100 

16600-52400 

Consolidate pay 
Consolidate pay 

56100-177500 

15700-50000 

56900-209200 

56100-205700 

56100-205700 

49000 

25200 

8000 

130100 

134000 

104400 

29300 

28400 

29300 

43600 

117000| 

122600 

85800 

134000 

124100 

21000 

10688 

114000 

98400 

14340 

52000 

62800 

33700 

109100 

134000 

33700 

10688 

12016 

59500 

24500 

86100 

117400 

110700 



126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

Mr.Kanniyappan 

Mr.Kangamuthu 

Mr.M.Muruganandham 
Mr.Dhurai 

Mr.C.Rajendhran 

Mr.Gunasekaran 

Mr.Iruthaiyaraj 
Mr.Amalraj 
Mr.Anand 

135|Dr.Rajeshkumar 

Cook 

Washerman 

Driver 
Electrician 

Security Guard 

Maseaur 

Others 
|Others 
|Others 

Medical Specialist 

15700-50000 
19500-62000 
19500-62000 

19500-62000 

15700-50000 

18200-57900 

consolidate pay 
consolidate pay 
consolidate pay 

Parttime 

24500 

34700 
43400 

34700 

24500 

27600 

14340 

13200 

- PRINCIPAL 
GOVT. SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEG 

CHENNAI-600 106 
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